
Yano's Nursery I  mm ! AA  
5240 S 192nd St I I I V U I U O  
Omaha, NE 68135-2000 

(402) 895-1535 / i YANO'S 
mfo@yanosnursery.com  
http://yanosnursery.com NURSERY 

EST. 1 9 8 7  

City of La Vista 
9900 Portal Rd. 
La Vista, NE 68128 

' SHIP TO 
City of La Vista 
9900 Portal Rd. 
La Vista, NE 68128 

INVOICE # 

4832 

DATE 

09/07/20i 6 

PROJECT NAME 
Thompson Creek Maintenance 

TOTAL DUE; 

$5,000.00 

DUE DATE 

09/07/2016 

TERMS • 

Due on receipt 

ENCLOSED 

ACTIVITY 

Commercial Contract As Per Contract 
Channel Maintenance (Mowing 1 of 3 for First Year of Contract) 
Labor:Clean Up 
Rip Rap Aprons: Clean Out Debris & Trash Once a Year 
Labor:Clean Up 
Cross-vane Structures: Clean Out Debris & Trash Once a Year 
Labor & Materials:Seeding 
Remedial Seeding: One Time Per Year (Will Be Done in Spring) 
Ptants:Plants 
Remedial Plantings: One Time Per Year (Will Be Done in Spring) 

We Appreciate Your Business! 

: QTY 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

SUBTOTAL 

TAX (0%) 

TOTAL 

BALANCE DUE 

RATE ; AMOUNT-

4,000.00 4.000.00T 

500.00 500.00T 

500.00 500.00T 

0.00 0.00T 

0.00 0.00T 

5,000.00 

0.00 

5,000.00 

$5,000.00 
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